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Disclaimer

TruthFinder ISNOT A CONSUMER REPORTING AGENCY (“CRA”) FOR PURPOSES OF THE FAIR CREDIT REPORTING ACT (“FCRA"), 15 USC §§ 1681 et seq. AS
SUCH, THE ADDITIONAL PROTECTIONS AFFORDED TO CONSUMERS, AND OBLIGATIONS PLACED UPON CONSUMER REPORTING AGENCIES, ARE NOT
CONTEMPLATED BY, NOR CONTAINED WITHIN, THESE TERMS.

You may not use any information obtained from this report in connection with determining a prospective candidate’s suitability for:
Health insurance or any other insurance
Credit and/or loans
Employment
Education, scholarships or fellowships
Housing or other accommodations

Benefits, privileges or services provided by any business establishment.

Theinformation provided by this report has not been collected in whole or in part for the purpose of furnishing consumer reports, as defined in the FCRA. Accordingly,
you understand and agree that you will not use any of the information you obtain from this report as a factor in: (a) establishing an individual’s eligibility for personal
credit, loans, insurance or assessing risks associated with existing consumer credit obligations; (b) evaluating an individual for employment, promotion, reassignment
or retention (including employment of household workers such as babysitters, cleaning personnel, nannies, contractors, and other individuals); (c) evaluating an
individual for educational opportunities, scholarships or fellowships; (d) evaluating an individual’s eligibility for a license or other benefit granted by a government
agency or (e) any other product, service or transaction in connection with which a consumer report may be used under the FCRA or any similar state statute, including,
without limitation, apartment rental, check-cashing, or the opening of a deposit or transaction account. You also agree that you shall not use any of the information
you receive through this report to take any “adverse action,” as that term is defined in the FCRA; you have appropriate knowledge of the FCRA; and, if necessary, you
will consult with an attorney to ensure compliance with these Terms.

Lastly, you agree and understand, that the information provided in this report may not be 100% accurate, complete, or up to date, so do not use it as a substitute
for your own due diligence, especially if you have concerns about a person’s criminal history. TruthFinder does not make any representation or warranty about the
accuracy of the information available through our reports or about the character or integrity of the person about whom you inquire.



This section contains known aliases, birth information, and potential imposters gleaned from public records.

David K Collins

Birth Information

33 Nov 1991

Possible Relatives

William Collins 64 Dec 1960
Breana G Collins 35 Oct 1989
Linda M Collins 63 Aug 1961
William L Collins 65 (approx) Jan 1, 1960

Possible Associates

Donald R Miller, 31 years old (approximate)

997 Tanglewood St (870) 864-9535
(870) 881-6617
(321) 253-9577
(321) 626-5571



This section contains phone numbers, previous phone numbers and email addresses associated with David K Collins.

Possible Phone Numbers

(901) 737-1087

BELLSOUTH Landline Memphis-Germantown,
TELECOMMUNICA- TN 38014

TIONS INC DBA SOUTH

CENTRAL BELL

TELEPHONE (AT&T

SOUTHEAST)

(619) 481-2509

CELLCO PARTNERSHIP  Mobile San Diego, CA 92101
DBA VERIZON WIRE-

LESS - CA (VERIZON

WIRELESS)

Possible Emails

foreverbrookie8@gmail.com

collind373@aol.com

boreddavird@aol.com




This section includes all of the locations related to this person. Locations listed may include current residence, past residences, and places of work.

997 Tanglewood St, Memphis, TN 38104-5632

Jun 22, 2018 - Mar 17,
2025

2489 Stratfield Dr, Germantown, TN 38139-6620

Nov 8, 2007 - Nov 20, 2023

2548 Mcadoo Ave, Memphis, TN 38112-3836



DISCLAIMER: The criminal & traffic record information contained in our reports may not be 100% accurate or complete and may not correspond to the subject of
this report. This is because the information is pulled from records maintained by government agencies and the information contained in those records may not be
100% accurate or complete, and people may share identifying characteristics that are used for matching. Please use this information as a starting point for your
own due diligence and investigation. Please be advised that records matching your alias(es) may also be included.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover arrest, criminal, or traffic records information for
David K Collins.
How did we search for David K Collins's data?

We scanned for David K Collins's name among hundreds of millions of records from local, state, and federal databases in all 50 states.

Why didn't anything show up?

1. Some counties and states don't disclose certain information about criminal, arrest, and traffic records.
2. David K Collins might not have a criminal, arrest, or traffic record!

3. David K Collins's record is still being processed in their county.



This section contains possible online profiles and articles for the subject of this report.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover social profiles information for David K Collins.



This section includes business related information that we have found on this person such as business affiliations or employment history.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover businesses information for David K Collins.



Possible data may include FAA pilot licenses and DEA licenses for prescribing controlled pharmaceuticals.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover licenses information for David K Collins.

There are 618,660 FAA certified pilots in the U.S. That's less than 0.2% of the population.
So, if FAA license information doesn't show up here, David K Collins may not have one.



This section includes financial information that we have found on this person such as bankruptcies, liens, judgments, foreclosures or evictions.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover finances information for David K Collins.



This section includes assets information that we have found on this person. Possible data may include properties owned, watercrafts owned and vehicles owned
or driven.

Our extensive public records search did not uncover assets information for David K Collins.
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EXCLUDED Based on your PDF customizations

This section is not included in the download because of your PDF report customizations. To include it in a future report,
toggle the section to “on” when you download again.



